



PARTS LIST			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
30	1	CBMPV-50	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50 AMP
43	1	E40209	GROUND BLOCK, 6 POST
44	1	FB802	FUSE BLOCK, 8 POST
74	1	V23232	RELAY, 2 POLE
80	6	HFSSC-1475	HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4
86	4	TRPC-8112S	SCREW, PHILLIPS, 8-32 X 1-1/2
88	4	TRPC-1034S	SCREW, PHILLIPS, 10-32 X 3/4
91	2	HFNCS-8-32	HEX FLANGE NUT, 8-32SS
92	6	HFNCS-10S	HEX FLANGE NUT, #10
93	33	HFNCS-14S	HEX FLANGE NUT, 1/4
97	2	SSNNC-8	LOCK NUT, 8-32 SS

EXPLODED VIEW		
PART NO.	REV.	DESCRIPTION
SGXLEV-017	A	UPRIGHT ASSEMBLY ELEVEN SGXL